Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.526

436

582

290

163

18

110

39

4.164

Millones ($)
16.883,70
4.338,88
3.146,57
1.765,03
1.299,44
71,36
1.215,67
166,17
28.886,83

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

05/05/2015



